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5. HEasIAE
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= + % 20 F 1
g FE & 8. 0dB LL_E 9.0dB L E
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Al % 54 15dB LAk
= Jm m M 0.148 nf
*f J2 i 45m/s (REL L7202 &)
P | N N - 1850mm (L) X 356mm (W) X 520mm (H)
= &= 2. 4kg
W AaE v A b [E#E 38.0~60. 5mm
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A S . 470~710MHz
F 5 30dB L E
I N H 7 95dB . V
HE i & e 1.5dB BLF
B/ OE E E ¥ 2.5UTF
A4 v =% R 75Q
U 0~-10dB
s ' = -20=+1.5dB
i O R K 4 B -20° ~+50°
A~ L3 Jj5s 5t 34 (dB 1 V/m)
i 1E CE & AC20~30V (50/60Hz) H 17 AR E
H # CE 77 4VA
xf H e +15kV(1.2X50 1 S)
At iz < e 70. 5> 151 X 109mm
= gy 0. 8kg
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oL R +1.5dB LI —20~+40°C
A v F ATNEF IR W B
Ao B RO +20kHz LAY
ANE=FHARE -10%1. 5dB LAY
HAhE=2Hbe= -20£1. 5dB LA
A~ B ke 34dB 1 V/m LLF 3mHFICED
pa H P +15kV(1.2X50 4 s)
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W #®w & AC100V F f5c K 37W AIMEES £
it AR E -20~+40°C
LA | B - 496mm (H) X 315mm (W) X 142mm (D)
21 = K 19kg
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Ao % oW 70~770MHz 1032~3224MHz
5 % bi'd % 74 ¥ 50 %

oM v X +6. 50. 5dBm
o 5 R 1540~1560nm
E R I N -150dB/Hz PAF

DS B B 7 SC-APC

RF A 1 L X L 75dBu V 75dB 1 V

OB A B Bk 4dB LI 6dB LAY * 1

ANA v E—F R 75Q C15 %Y

A S5V S W R 2LLF 2.5 F

z W OE £ = X RN ) RN )

C S 0 -48dB LI F - % 1

C T B -50dB LA F - % 1

JeH ) ALM O LED S F3+3dBm LA R T AT LED 7%
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g |E P ALM LED PR = N EE R UT LED 7
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% fe JE 2\ WEF Y a— b
77—=h 75— LEER A —T
: & et F ALM, A JIE 5 ALM(CATV, BS-CS-TF)
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H i EES £ AC100V =10 (50/60Hz) TLERER

4 2 G 7] 15W LR
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HH PERE e
Y W OB & 1540~1560nm
X AN v R 0~+10dBm
e W H L < | +22dBm=£0. 5/+20dBm=+0. 5/+19dBm+0. 5
E S T VSOV G +0.5
b B .. | 1850~1560mm 6.5dB LI T
#OF W B L Essig 7 0BT
¥ = x 7 X SC-UPC
S A=E L 53 40 UL E
SeASIL~UL -3dBm LLF AL~V DR E
5 o o SeH v«:‘:v iSdB {f&fﬂ%ﬁ ‘ TR v FIz &
LD EhVESRRE | WE R, SRR | 2
DUNTHUHT LED s4T
Y " A R SRR IR, e T 7dBm LUF
Xy AT R | AT LL-3dBn LU, TREERE R
-SR-S AC100V =10 (50/60Hz)
ElWl B OE N 11 OW EAF
E = ,
st = p: +15(1.2/50 u s)
R
b T+ T IHEA—Ta L s
¥ ok % & | (DC30V 10mA max)
N J =<7 —ZXN.C)
Tf SEAF L~ —3dBm BLF
SeH A L~ —3dB KRR
B OE £ # . X
i * LD B . REE R G HU R R
DT NNDOEE
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FOM M P | KVBR0.2 mif (AWG24) ~ ¢ 1. 25 mift (AWG16)
M R OE B ~10~+40C
O W OEE & [ 20~80% fEEmEE = L
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DN s B B R S SC-UPC
wWOM W R O# 1310nm+40&1550nm+ 40
1 A | ES 3.7dB LAF
= A S 3 0.4dB LLF
fm ¥ % M (PDL) 0.1dB LAF
BoooH B o= & -45dB LAF
A4 Vv T 48T 4 -50dB LA
AN h W A E 200mi
st A = % 44mm (H) X214, 6mm (W) X 243mm (D) | 1U ~N—T7H A X
= & 1. 2kg
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bV s B R S SC-UPC
woOom ® Ok M 1310nm=40&1550nm =40
1 A | ES 7.0dB LA T
gy R E 0.6dB LL T
fim ¥ % M (PDL) 0.2dB LAF
BooH B o= & ~45dB LA
XA VT 48T 4 -50dB LLF
AN h ¥R | 200mW
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1 A | ES 10. 0dB LA F
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fim ¥ % M (PDL) 0.3dB LA T
BooH B o= & ~45dB LA
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(10) M{ZEEFIEE (VL1778 Z#BUfS LCu\wb 2 & VCCI A FEYEHL)

HH PERE %
A - WA N— & FaE TR
wooo#A K R 22 ikt
. 7534~ 143 = 4V(Q0% AT D INFEHERE)
AR E 85+ 4~ 143+ 4V(90%LL |- FF AEEFER)
AN 1 I K & W 124
J i i 50/60Hz = 4Hz
i i B2 M (7 — A &)
A J) i B bR G AUy hRZ U H A )
AC AN 1 ¥ B AC =2 — NEAfHT
AC 7 5 7 R 3P ACT T (T —AfFX)
AC AN JJ =2 — K 3P AC 77 7 a— R &tk & 9 3m
g HITER A & 1000VA/800W
100V mode AC100V = 3%
H & 110V mode AC110V=+3%
(F2ME) 115V mode AC115V=3%
120V mode AC120V=3%
0 100V mode AC141V=6%
. 110V mode AC156V 6%
1= R 115V mode AC163V=6%
e ; 120V mode AC170V=6%
5 R 100V mode AC141V=6%
£ - 110V mode AC156V=9%
e 115V mode AC163V=13%
R | 007 mode ACITOV+17%
J | PR A BEHIZFE T ECENRE § Bk E
B | RNy 7w
s | i 50,/60Hz 1%
W w e IEREE
1558 /18 7B U) 5 Ry [ SERRT
Hha vy MR 157 6 {@&
Ny T U fEOE /NS 2R T Y EHEMEAT
Ny 7Ty 7 75Uk
& E A wOE 0~40°C
RG] o 25%~85% B E L
Ifif & 5SS AC1500V 1 43[H]
Mo&x K 20MQ LA I
E Y — U & MM 4kV/FRRT 2kV
s B ~F B 438mm (W) X 474mm (D) X 87mm (H) 20 A X
= & #9 20kg

IRENCHERIZERE N kD Z &y




(11)  exziE8s (BE&MI4L SRTIGELT/BAT v 7 ) il)

BEOE A &

HH PERE ik
Ao & 70~T770MHz 1000~ 1500MHz
= % 5 % 9 12 3
X AN v X -17~-7dBm
B |t W E 1550+ 20nm
I AN T =2 x 27 % SC-SPC
SRS B V) 85dB 1 V 90dB 1 V
A G C H +3dB AN +3dB LN
5 I8Py A SR +2dB LN +2dB LN
HhA4rve—%2 2 75Q C15 HlHete
W 77 vV S W R 2.5 LLF
0o ' = 4 -20dB
C N ke 30dB LA 23dB LA I
I M 3 -71dB LAF 53dB LAF

YN J3 ALM LED| AL~ -5dBm LA LED sUT
AT LUV —20dBm LT LED AUAT

N~ Em R W 34dB 1 V/m LAF
SR S A E AC100£10V (50/60Hz)
1H # &E N 5W LA
xf E5 P +25kV (1. 2/50 u s)
MR E -20~+40°C
I < % 187mm (W) X 119mm (H) X 59mm (D)
= %9 0. 6kg
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